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Item

Subject Matter

Document

Date of distribution

English

French

Spanish

Invitation letter

No reference

02/09/2014

02/09/2014

02/09/2014

Provisional Agenda

CXINFSDU
14/36/1

02/09/2014

02/09/2014

02/09/2014

2 (a)

Matters Referred to the Committee by the
Codex Alimentarius Commission and/or
Other Codex Committees

CXINFSDU
14/36/2

31/10/2014

Discussion paper on a standard for

Ready-to-Use-Foods

CX/NFSDU
14/36/2 Add.1

23/10/2014

07/11/2014

07/11/2014

2 (b)

Matters of Interest Arising from FAO and
WHO

CX/NFSDU
14/36/3

Draft Revision of the General Principles for
the Addition of Essential Nutrients to
Foods (CAC/GL 9-1987) at Step 7

REP14/NFSDU,
Appendix Il
CL 2014/27

Comments at Step 6

CX/NFSDU
14/36/4

Proposed Draft Additional or Revised
Nutrient Reference Values for Labelling
Purposes in the Guidelines on Nutrition
Labelling (Other values than protein) at
Step 3

CX/NFSDU
14/36/5

07/10/14

23/10/2014

23/10/2014

Comments at Step 3

CX/NFSDU
14/36/5-Add.1

Proposed Draft Amendment of the
Standard for Processed Cereal-Based
Foods for Infants and Young Children
(CODEX STAN 74-1981) to Include a New
Part B for Underweight Children at Step 4

CX/NFSDU
14/36/6

27/10/2014

Comments at Step 3

CX/NFSDU
14/36/6-Add.1

Review of the Codex Standard for Follow-
up Formula (CODEX STAN 156-1987) at
Step 4

CX/NFSDU
14/36/7

07/10/14

04/11/2014

04/11/2014

Proposed Draft NRV for Potassium in
relation to the risk of NCD at Step 4

CX/NFSDU
14/36/8

07/10/14

23/10/2014

23/10/2014

Comments at Step 3

CX/NFSDU
14/36/8-Add.1

Proposed Draft Revision of the List of
Food Additives in CODEX STAN 72-1981

CX/NFSDU
14/36/9

08/10/14

03/11/2014

03/11/2014

Discussion Paper on Claim for “free” of
Trans Fatty Acids

CX/NFSDU
14/36/10

07/10/14

03/11/2014

03/11/2014

10

Discussion Paper on Biofortification

CX/NFSDU
14/36/11

17/09/2014

17/09/2014

17/09/2014

13

Adoption of the Report




