36th CCNFSDU – Status of preparation of working documents

Item	Subject Matter	Document	Date of distribution		
			English	French	Spanish
	Invitation letter	No reference	02/09/2014	02/09/2014	02/09/2014
1	Provisional Agenda	CX/NFSDU 14/36/1	02/09/2014	02/09/2014	02/09/2014
2 (a)	Matters Referred to the Committee by the Codex Alimentarius Commission and/or Other Codex Committees	CX/NFSDU 14/36/2	31/10/2014		
	Discussion paper on a standard for Ready-to-Use-Foods	CX/NFSDU 14/36/2 Add.1	23/10/2014	07/11/2014	07/11/2014
2 (b)	Matters of Interest Arising from FAO and WHO	CX/NFSDU 14/36/3			
3	Draft Revision of the General Principles for the Addition of Essential Nutrients to Foods (CAC/GL 9-1987) at Step 7	REP14/NFSDU, Appendix II CL 2014/27			
	Comments at Step 6	CX/NFSDU 14/36/4			
4	Proposed Draft Additional or Revised Nutrient Reference Values for Labelling Purposes in the Guidelines on Nutrition Labelling (Other values than protein) at Step 3	CX/NFSDU 14/36/5	07/10/14	23/10/2014	23/10/2014
	Comments at Step 3	CX/NFSDU 14/36/5-Add.1			
5	Proposed Draft Amendment of the Standard for Processed Cereal-Based Foods for Infants and Young Children (CODEX STAN 74-1981) to Include a New Part B for Underweight Children at Step 4	CX/NFSDU 14/36/6	27/10/2014		
	Comments at Step 3	CX/NFSDU 14/36/6-Add.1			
6	Review of the Codex Standard for Follow- up Formula (CODEX STAN 156-1987) at Step 4	CX/NFSDU 14/36/7	07/10/14	04/11/2014	04/11/2014
7	Proposed Draft NRV for Potassium in relation to the risk of NCD at Step 4	CX/NFSDU 14/36/8	07/10/14	23/10/2014	23/10/2014
	Comments at Step 3	CX/NFSDU 14/36/8-Add.1			
8	Proposed Draft Revision of the List of Food Additives in CODEX STAN 72-1981	CX/NFSDU 14/36/9	08/10/14	03/11/2014	03/11/2014
9	Discussion Paper on Claim for "free" of Trans Fatty Acids	CX/NFSDU 14/36/10	07/10/14	03/11/2014	03/11/2014
10	Discussion Paper on Biofortification	CX/NFSDU 14/36/11	17/09/2014	17/09/2014	17/09/2014
13	Adoption of the Report				